Position

Nursing Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Cat Nursing Faculty, YC

Administrative Secretary I

Administrative Secretary |

Simulation Center Coordinator

Other Positions Held Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

Total Wages

$134,437

$123,514

$119,365

$111,065

$100,126

$88,929

$80,566

$55,371

$20,569

$11,858

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,962
$28,157
$30,021
$29,321
$26,157
$27,441
$22,076
$25,495

$10,971

$0



