Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$134,437	\$30,962
Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$123,514	\$28,157
Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$119,365	\$30,021
Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$111,065	\$29,321
Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$100,126	\$26,157
Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$88,929	\$27,441
Cat Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$80,566	\$22,076
Administrative Secretary II		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$55,371	\$25,495
Administrative Secretary I		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$20,569	\$10,971
Simulation Center Coordinator		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$11,858	\$0